TE
FEB 1
FEB 4
FEB 4
FEB 7
FEB 14
FEB 17
FEB 19
FEB 20
FEB 20
FEB 21
FEB 21
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 22
FEB 25
FEB 27
FEB 28
MAR 1
MAR 1
MAR 1
MAR 4
MAR 4
MAR 7
MAR 11
MAR 11
MAR 14
MAR 15
MAR 18
MAR 19
MAR 25
MAR 28
APR 1
APR 1
APR S
APR 5
APR 5
APR 8
APR 11
APR 15
APR 18
APR 22

APR 25
*Denotes District
**Senior night
S-Scrimmage

OPPONENT

s-ALUMNI GAME

$s-SOUTH HILLS
s-SOUTH HILLS
s-DALLAS MOLINA
s-WESTERN HILLS
HALTOM
HALTOM
BURLESON
GODLEY
BENBROOK
SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN
NORTH SIDE
SEYMOUR
BRIDGPORT
NORTH CROWLEY
VENUS
CONRAD
DESOTO
SEGUIN
NORTH SIDE
MINERAL WELLS
DESOTO
NORTH CROWLEY
*SPRINGTOWN
DESOTO
*SPRINGTOWN
TRIMBLE TECH (DH)
*CASTLEBERRY
*CASTLEBERRY
*DECATUR
*DECATUR
NORTH SIDE
NORTH SIDE
MINERAL WELLS
PARADISE
SAGINAW
*BURKBURNETT
*BURKBURNETT
*BRIDGEPORT
*BRIDGEPORT
*EAGLE MOUNTAIN

*EAGLE MOUNTAIN**

SITE
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
SOUTH HILLS
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH

HALTOM
HALTOM
BENBROOK
MINERAL WELLS
BENBROOK
BENBROOK
BENBROOK
MINERAL WELLS
MINERAL WELLS
NORTH CROWLEY
ARL. SEGUIN
ARL. SEGUIN
ARL. SEGUIN
ARL. SEGUIN
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
DESOTO
NORTH CROWLEY
SPRINGTOWN
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
CASTLEBERRY
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
DECATUR
LAKE WORTH
NORTH SIDE
MINERAL WELLS
PARADISE
LAKE WORTH
BURKBURNETT
LAKE WORTH
LAKE WORTH
BRIDGEPORT
EAGLE MTN.

LAKE WORTH

2025 LAKE WORTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE

10:00A

5:30

7:00

7:00

9:00A,

10:00A

12:15

10:00A

6:00
8:00P
8:00P
9:00A

11:30A

7:00

6:30

12:30

12:30

6:30

7:00

11:00A

6:30

6:30

6:30

7:00

6:30

4:00

5:00

5:30

10:30

12:15

2:30

4:00

12:00

4:00

4:00

10:00A

10:00A

4:00

4:00

5:00

9:00A

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:00

10:00A

5:30

5:30

10A\12

5:00

1:30
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